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Wednesday   10:55 am Lanes 13 - 18Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 3 Squirrels 11 5 414 186 7287 4983 495 1286 690 1871
2 14 5 Cheetah 10 6 396 204 7124 4628 469 1236 665 1824
3 13 1 Fennec Fox 10 6 410 190 7087 5002 460 1282 631 1795
4 17 4 Koalas 9 7 394 206 7117 4810 448 1261 641 1840
5 15 6 Pandas 5 11 385 215 7133 4577 412 1184 619 1805
6 18 2 Weasels 3 13 375 225 6961 4573 433 1189 638 1780

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

495 Squirrels 1286 Squirrels 690 Squirrels 1871 Squirrels
469 Cheetah 1282 Fennec Fox 665 Cheetah 1840 Koalas
460 Fennec Fox 1261 Koalas 641 Koalas 1824 Cheetah

Scratch Game Scratch Series
235 Lisa Rathbun--Read 582 Lisa Rathbun--Read
213 Donna Frederick 533 Donna Frederick
198 Laurie Laduke 525 Laurie Laduke

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
20 Lisa Rathbun--Read 2223 12 185.25 567 551
21 Donna Frederick 1521 9 169.00 519 506
22 Laurie Laduke 1476 9 164.00 504 491
17 Cheryl Dalton 958 6 159.67 482 472
29 Connie Nagy 1269 9 141.00 435 422

6 Mary Gholson 1595 12 132.92 400 384
13 Mary Lefebvre 1134 9 126.00 390 377

8 Sue Barber 1129 9 125.44 383 370
4 Jacqueline Clindinin 1485 12 123.75 375 359

11 Barbara Ripps 1456 12 121.33 374 358
15 MaryAnn Nagy 1454 12 121.17 376 360

2 Sarah Glasby 1077 9 119.67 363 350
3 Angie Stewart 1061 9 117.89 355 342
7 Denise Cudemo 938 8 117.25 360 348
9 Janet Truelove 817 7 116.71 353 342

14 Robin Daffner 1036 9 115.11 356 343
5 Eunice Cornicelli 815 9 90.56 277 264

12 Sandra Bowden 0 0

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Fennec Fox  Lane 13  HDCP=190

7 Denise Cudemo 74 152 133 359 938 8 bk101 152 359 152 359 101
9 Janet Truelove 100 a124 a124 348 817 7 bk124 135 371 135 371 124

20 Lisa Rathbun--Read 166 173 140 479 2223 12 185 235 582 235 582 204
2 - Weasels  Lane 18  HDCP=225

5 Eunice Cornicelli 118 86 73 277 815 9 90 118 286 118 286 110
15 MaryAnn Nagy 151 107 119 377 1454 12 121 151 377 151 377 127
22 Laurie Laduke 164 139 198 501 1476 9 164 198 525 198 525 166

3 - Squirrels  Lane 16  HDCP=186

13 Mary Lefebvre 123 147 137 407 1134 9 126 169 407 169 407 117
2 Sarah Glasby 110 117 117 344 1077 9 119 152 394 152 394 131

21 Donna Frederick a169 a169 a169 507 1521 9 169 213 533 213 533 157
4 - Koalas  Lane 17  HDCP=206

11 Barbara Ripps 125 111 131 367 1456 12 121 153 419 153 419 118
3 Angie Stewart 102 109 165 376 1061 9 117 165 376 165 376 133

17 Cheryl Dalton 188 153 151 492 958 6 bk156 188 492 188 492 156
5 - Cheetah  Lane 14  HDCP=204

4 Jacqueline Clindinin 100 108 142 350 1485 12 123 166 396 166 396 122
6 Mary Gholson 113 137 106 356 1595 12 132 166 429 166 429 136

29 Connie Nagy 0 1269 9 141 167 459 167 459 146
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

6 - Pandas  Lane 15  HDCP=215

14 Robin Daffner 106 116 136 358 1036 9 115 146 358 146 358 ___
8 Sue Barber 120 145 105 370 1129 9 125 156 398 156 398 131

12 Sandra Bowden a145 a145 a145 435 0 0 bk145 0 0 145
Temporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 Joan Clark 0 0 0 bk124 0 0 124
30 Judy Dagostino 0 0 0 140 0 0 ___
16 Carol Gaige 0 0 0 140 0 0 ___
18 Melinda Roberts 95 78 106 279 558 6 93 106 279 106 279 ___
10 Denise Rucinski 0 0 0 140 0 0 ___

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18

Today   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2
Next Week   3-  2   4-  5   1-  6
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